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Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 08.63 AG 2020978 BUA ALENDE, JESÚS ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

 08.81 AG 2024999 ABAL GONZALEZ, ALEX ESP 9 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

 08.85 AG 2020557 COUÑAGO CABALEIRO, BRAIS ESP 10 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

 08.88 AG 2023082 NOVOA BORJAS, BRAIS ESP 9 R.C. Celta

 09.17 AG 2021949 ESTÉVEZ ALONSO, PABLO ESP 9 San Miguel de Oia

 09.22 AG 2023878 DACUÑA SIERPES, YERAY ESP 10 S.A. DO TREGA

 09.24 AG 2023495 RIAL GOMEZ, IKER ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas

 09.30 AG 2023404 MOSQUERA FERNÁNDEZ, IAGO ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada

 09.50 AG 2025010 QUINTAS GUTIERREZ, MATEO ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

 09.55 AG 2023720 CABALEIRO COUSO, ADRIÁN ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

 09.55 AG 2023428 VARELA GARCÍA, LEO ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada

 09.62 AG 2020555 LLOBET HERNÁNDEZ, JAUME ESP 10 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

 09.67 AG 2023431 VÁZQUEZ PÉREZ, XURXO ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada

 09.83 AG 2023437 CRESPO VELANDO, LUIS ALBERTO ESP 9 R.C. Celta

 09.91 AG 2023427 VAZQUEZ CASTELO, ANTÓN ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada

 09.95 AG 2023879 DACUÑA SIERPES, AARON ESP 10 S.A. DO TREGA

 10.03 AG 2021742 MILLARA MESEQUER, HUGO ESP 9 R.C. Celta

 10.09 AG 2023719 BELLAS COCHÓN, IAGO ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

 10.09 AG 2023496 FERNANDEZ CALVAR, MIGUEL ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas

 10.42 AG 2018080 VILANOVA CAMPAÑA, DANIEL ESP 10 AD Mazi

 10.46 AG 2023494 FERNANDEZ RIAL, BREO ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas

 10.57 AG 1183 VALDERRAMA NUÑEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 Atmo. Samertolameu

 11.0 AG 2019843 MARTINEZ PASCUAL, XABIER ESP 9 R.C. Celta

 11.53 AG 2021818 VIDAL VILAS, IZAN ESP 9 San Miguel de Marin

AG 5456 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, ANDRE 10 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 2024694 BAUTISTA BUGARÍN, TOMÁS ESP 10 Atletismo Porrino

AG 5211 CARRASCO CARBALLO, JONATHAN 9 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 2024363 COTO SOLLA, DIEGO ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2023887 DOMINGUEZ LINDO, DAVID ESP 10 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 2025571 GIL GUERRA, ADRÍAN ESP 9 R.C. Celta

AG 2023493 GONZALEZ BARCIA, PEDRO ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2024747 GONZÁLEZ OTERO, PETROS ESP 9 San Miguel de Oia

AG 2024760 GONZALEZ SANTIAGO, OSCAR ESP 10 San Miguel de Marin

AG 5457 MARTINEZ ALONSO, DAVID 10 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 5214 MEDINA PADIN, IAGO A. 9 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 5445 MUÑOZ SUAREZ, ERICH 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2023498 RIAL LEMOS, MARCOS ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2022167 RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, MATEO ESP 10 AD Mazi

AG 5215 SAAVEDRA MARTINEZ, JOSE 10 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 2024759 SOBRAL PIÑEIRO, XAVIER ESP 10 San Miguel de Marin

AG 2025004 SOMOZA FEIJOO, LUCAS ESP 9 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

AG 2025443 SOTELO SILVA, MARTIÑO ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2023417 TABOADA PILLADO, ANTÓN ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada

50m MASC. AL_BM

2. Listado provisional de inscritos por pruebas y marcas.
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AG 2024450 TORRES HERNANDEZ, MARIO ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2023218 VILABOA RIAL, IVÁN ESP 10 San Miguel de Oia

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 08.87 AG 2018478 COUÑAGO CABALEIRO, HUGO ESP 7 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

 09.12 AG 2023056 ROMAN GOLPE , JESUS MANUEL ESP 7 R.C. Celta

 09.1 AG 2020925 VALLADARES BARREIRO, SERGIO ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

 09.77 AG 2021400 SANCHEZ MONTENEGRO, PEDRO ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

 09.88 AG 2018533 GONÇALVES OTERO, HUGO ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

 10.06 AG 2023133 LOPEZ TOBOAS, BREOGAN ESP 8 R.C. Celta

 10.07 AG 2019832 FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ, LUIS ESP 7 R.C. Celta

 10.09 AG 2014843 FONTÁN ÁLVAREZ, HUGO ESP 8 Atletismo Porrino

 10.15 AG 2024542 GARCIA SECO, RODRIGO ESP 7 CD San Paio A Estrada

 10.22 AG 2024519 RIVEIRO OUBIÑA, IAGO ESP 8 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

 10.36 AG 2015082 SIERPES PEREIRA, CHRISTIAN ESP 7 S.A. DO TREGA

 10.83 AG 2016238 FERNANDEZ MURAS, MIKEL ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

 11.20 AG 5419 SANMARTIN VALIÑO, LOIS ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

 11.33 AG 2024516 RIAL RIVAS, JUAN ESP 8 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

 11.45 AG 2022492 RODRIGUEZ GUIMERANS, PEPE ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

 11.58 AG 2018344 NOGUEIRA TABOADA, GABRIEL ESP 8 CD San Paio A Estrada

 11.64 AG 2024853 ALVAREZ AYUDE, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

 12.03 AG 2021820 GARCIA GONZALEZ, YAGO ESP 8 San Miguel de Marin

 12.05 AG 2024543 TALQUENCA PORTO, ADRIAN ESP 7 CD San Paio A Estrada

AG 2025569 ÁLVAREZ SOBRAL, MARIO ESP 8 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 2025615 DOMINGUEZ CERQUEIRO, HUGO ESP 7 CD San Paio A Estrada

AG 5454 EIRAS CASTRO, OSCAR 8 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 2018425 FERNANDEZ COSTAS, NOÉ ESP 8 Atletica Val Minor

AG 2019833 FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ, ALBERTO ESP 7 R.C. Celta

AG 5429 FONTAN LOPEZ, ALVARO 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2023483 GALLEGO PAREDES, JUAN ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2024518 HERMIDA SILVOSO, LUCAS ESP 7 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

AG 5433 LOZANO JUSTO, ALVARO B. 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 5455 MARTINEZ RIAL, MARCOS 7 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 5418 PEREIRAS BLANCO, ÁNGEL ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2025525 PIÑEIRO SILVA, IKER ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

AG 5431 SANROMAN FRANCISCO, LUIS 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2018041 SIERPES PEREIRA, ALEX ESP 8 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 5420 VEIGA PEREIRA, GAEL ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 01:41.06 AG 2024451 COLLAZO COSTAS, HUGO ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

 01:43.09 AG 2023824 GIL GONZALEZ, SERGIO ESP 9 Atletica Val Minor

 01:45.11 AG 2024999 ABAL GONZALEZ, ALEX ESP 9 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

 01:45.33 AG 2021798 RODRÍGUEZ SOUTO, MARTÍN ESP 9 Comesaña Sporting Club

 01:49.00 AG 2024450 TORRES HERNANDEZ, MARIO ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas

 01:50.76 AG 2020142 GARCIA DE LA PEÑA, DIEGO ESP 9 CD San Paio A Estrada

 01:51.82 AG 2023947 FRANCO CARIDE, XIÁN ESP 10 Comesaña Sporting Club

 01:51.94 AG 2021949 ESTÉVEZ ALONSO, PABLO ESP 9 San Miguel de Oia

60m MASC. AL_AM

500m MASC. AL_BM



 01:53.21 AG 2020557 COUÑAGO CABALEIRO, BRAIS ESP 10 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

 01:54.66 AG 2025430 GONZÁLEZ PORTO, HUGO ESP 10 CD San Paio A Estrada

 01:56.8 AG 2020990 PEREIRA GUNDÍN, LUCAS ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

 01:57.96 AG 2021395 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, PABLO ESP 9 CLUB CICLISTA CORBELO (TEAM CORBELO)

 01:58.23 AG 2020555 LLOBET HERNÁNDEZ, JAUME ESP 10 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

 01:58.91 AG 2023721 HUERTA ESTÉVEZ, DIEGO JOSÉ ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

 02:02.57 AG 2023341 DE LA FUENTE MANZANO, MARTIN ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

 02:07.52 AG 2023794 ATANES RODRIGUEZ, LOIS ESP 9 Atletica Val Minor

 02:09.41 AG 2023793 ATANES RODRIGUEZ, ALEXANDRE ESP 9 Atletica Val Minor

 02:10.89 AG 2024555 CURRAS RAMOS, DANIEL ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 5456 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, ANDRE 10 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 2025570 BLANCO FUENTES, ADRIAN ESP 10 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

AG 5211 CARRASCO CARBALLO, JONATHAN 9 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 2024556 FRANCO GARCIA, XOEL ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 2023817 GONZALEZ DIEGO, PABLO ESP 10 Atletica Val Minor

AG 2024747 GONZÁLEZ OTERO, PETROS ESP 9 San Miguel de Oia

AG 2023039 GUIMERANS GONZALEZ , ELOY ESP 9 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

AG 5457 MARTINEZ ALONSO, DAVID 10 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 5214 MEDINA PADIN, IAGO A. 9 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 2023814 MEIN CARBALLAL, BISRAT ESP 10 Atletica Val Minor

AG 5140 OLIVEROS DOBARRO, PABLO 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2025585 RODAL PEREZ, OSCAR ESP 10 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

AG 5210 RODRIGUEZ MONTERO, MARCOS 10 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 5215 SAAVEDRA MARTINEZ, JOSE 10 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 2025590 SALAS SANTOME, NAHUR ESP 10 Atletismo Morrazo

AG 2025004 SOMOZA FEIJOO, LUCAS ESP 9 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

AG 2025443 SOTELO SILVA, MARTIÑO ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

AG 5447 VAZQUEZ PIÑEIRO, HUGO 9 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2023218 VILABOA RIAL, IVÁN ESP 10 San Miguel de Oia

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 01:28.87 AG 2018478 COUÑAGO CABALEIRO, HUGO ESP 7 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

 01:34.60 AG 2014511 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, YAGO ESP 7 C.S.C.R. Beade

 01:40.01 AG 2017202 GARCIA SANJORGE, MARCOS ESP 8 CLUB CICLISTA CORBELO (TEAM CORBELO)

 01:41.76 AG 2022776 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, XESUS ESP 7 Atletica Val Minor

 01:41.78 AG 2016145 ROSALES GALLEGO, PABLO ESP 7 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

 01:42.08 AG 1962 ESTEVEZ PEREZ, UNAI ESP 7 C.S.C.R. Beade

 01:43.65 AG 2018237 PORTELA MÉNDEZ, HECTOR ESP 7 Atletismo Porrino

 01:44.24 AG 2014375 COUÑAGO ROMASANTA, GAEL ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

 01:45.30 AG 5421 VÁZQUEZ ROMERO, LUCAS ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

 01:45.44 AG 2014843 FONTÁN ÁLVAREZ, HUGO ESP 8 Atletismo Porrino

 01:45.8 AG 2020986 GORES CHANTRERO, GABRIEL ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

 01:45.81 AG 2020984 FERNÁNDEZ BOUZAS, DANIEL ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

 01:45.93 AG 2023330 PEREZ OTERO, XOAN ESP 8 Atletica Val Minor

 01:46.00 AG 2017167 IGLESIAS CARIDE, MARTIN ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

 01:46.35 AG 2024519 RIVEIRO OUBIÑA, IAGO ESP 8 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

 01:48.06 AG 2018144 BRUN POUSADA, JUAN ESP 8 Atletismo Morrazo

 01:48.67 AG 2024515 RIVEIRO REBOLLIDO, HUGO ESP 8 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

 01:50.07 AG 2020981 CASAL SANTIAGO, ISAAC ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

500m MASC. AL_AM



 01:51.33 AG 2023821 ALVAREZ PACHECO, FERNANDO ESP 8 Atletica Val Minor

 01:51.63 AG 2024931 CABANELAS PASQUALLOTTO, IAM DAVID ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

 01:53.47 AG 2018024 FAILDE VILA, BRAIS ESP 8 C.S.C.R. Beade

 01:53.93 AG 2022330 HERMIDA MEIRA, PABLO ESP 8 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

 01:53.96 AG 2021561 FARIÑAS GONZALEZ, DIEGO ESP 8 Atletica Val Minor

 01:54.08 AG 2024913 OTERO GARCIA, ISAAC ESP 7 CLUB CICLISTA CORBELO (TEAM CORBELO)

 01:54.12 AG 2023306 SOTO CHAMORRO, BORJA ESP 7 Atletica Val Minor

 01:54.39 AG 2023120 IGLESIAS SÁNCHEZ, DAVID ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

 01:54.64 AG 2018025 AMENEIRO GONZALEZ, DANIEL ESP 8 C.S.C.R. Beade

 01:54.75 AG 2023123 MÍGUEZ CASTILLO, NICOLÁS ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

 01:54.76 AG 2024516 RIAL RIVAS, JUAN ESP 8 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

 01:58.00 AG 2018533 GONÇALVES OTERO, HUGO ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

 02:01.72 AG 2016238 FERNANDEZ MURAS, MIKEL ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

 02:05.31 AG 2024853 ALVAREZ AYUDE, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

 02:13.59 AG 2025431 BLANCO GONZALEZ, DAVID ESP 7 CLUB CICLISTA CORBELO (TEAM CORBELO)

 02:20.38 AG 2018344 NOGUEIRA TABOADA, GABRIEL ESP 8 CD San Paio A Estrada

AG 5141 CHEREGUINI ORTIGUEIRA, AUGUSTO 7 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 5454 EIRAS CASTRO, OSCAR 8 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 2023483 GALLEGO PAREDES, JUAN ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

AG 5386 GARCIA PADIN, JUAN C. 7 CLUB CICLISTA CORBELO (TEAM CORBELO)

AG 2022088 GUARDADO COLLAZO, IVÁN ESP 8 Atletismo Morrazo

AG 2024518 HERMIDA SILVOSO, LUCAS ESP 7 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

AG 5422 LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 5435 MARTINEZ MONTES, JULIAN 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 5455 MARTINEZ RIAL, MARCOS 7 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 2021557 PAZOS VETORET, LUCAS ESP 8 Atletica Val Minor

AG 5330 PENAS LORENZO, HUGO 8 VALLE INCLAN - O GROVE

AG 2025525 PIÑEIRO SILVA, IKER ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

AG 5427 TOURON CONS, CARLOS 7 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 03:59.27 AG 2023343 COSTA ARES , DAMIAN ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

 04:03.86 AG 2025581 COSTA SALGUEIRO, MARIO ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu

 04:25.46 AG 2025580 COLADAS-GUZMAN GARCIA, JAIME ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG 2023879 DACUÑA SIERPES, AARON ESP 10 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 2023878 DACUÑA SIERPES, YERAY ESP 10 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 2023887 DOMINGUEZ LINDO, DAVID ESP 10 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 2022860 VEIGA CASAL, MARTIN ESP 9 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG 2023342 VOSBERG CASTRO, LUKAS ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 03:21.03 AG 2021124 RIAL LEMOS, RAUL ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

 03:30.12 AG 2015082 SIERPES PEREIRA, CHRISTIAN ESP 7 S.A. DO TREGA

 03:32.98 AG 2022485 CACHEDA IGLESIAS, NICOLAS ESP 7 CLUB CICLISTA CORBELO (TEAM CORBELO)

 03:38.11 AG 2020996 TRISTÁN ALDAO, LUCAS ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

 03:40.46 AG 2018145 ENTENZA PEREZ, DAVID ESP 8 Atletismo Morrazo

 03:50.17 AG 2022551 BLANCO GONZALEZ, DANIEL ESP 8 At Ria de Arousa

 03:50.57 AG 2017097 GONZALEZ PEREZ, ANDRES ESP 7 R.C. Celta

1.000m MASC. AL_BM

1.000m MASC. AL_AM



 03:59.39 AG 2021713 GONZALEZ PORTO, YAGO ESP 7 CD San Paio A Estrada

 04:05.90 AG 2017707 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, MATEO ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

 04:07.24 AG 2020648 QUIÑONES SUÁREZ, NICOLÁS ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

 04:10.65 AG 2021816 CALVIÑO GARRIDO, PABLO ESP 8 San Miguel de Marin

 04:20.77 AG 2024545 CONDE DAVILA, LUCAS ESP 7 CD San Paio A Estrada

 04:29.19 AG 2021815 DE LA TORRE ABOAL, OSCAR ESP 8 San Miguel de Marin

AG 1105 CORDEIRO MAGARIÑOS, XABIER ESP 8 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG 2025448 GARCIA MOREIRA, BELTRAN ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2023135 MARTÍN MARTÍNEZ, LUCAS ESP 7 R.C. Celta

AG 2016145 ROSALES GALLEGO, PABLO ESP 7 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

AG 5331 SANTOME LIS, XURXO 8 VALLE INCLAN - O GROVE

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AG 5332 BENAVIDES GARRIDO, DAVID 8 VALLE INCLAN - O GROVE

AG 2601 CASTRO BESADA, BREIXO ESP 7 VALLE INCLAN - O GROVE

AG 2021248 DOMINGUEZ JUNCAL, HUGO ESP 8 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2014404 LAGO ALONSO, DAVID ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

AG 2018810 NOGUEIRA DOCAMPO, NACHO ESP 8 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 2018041 SIERPES PEREIRA, ALEX ESP 8 S.A. DO TREGA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 0,97 AG 2019901 CAMPOS CARRERA, MARIO ESP 9 R.C. Celta

 0,83 AG 2023343 COSTA ARES , DAMIAN ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2020974 ABREU QUINTEIRO, IAGO ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2023719 BELLAS COCHÓN, IAGO ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2023720 CABALEIRO COUSO, ADRIÁN ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2025581 COSTA SALGUEIRO, MARIO ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG 2023494 FERNANDEZ RIAL, BREO ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2025317 GARCÍA ADÁN, XIAN ESP 9 R.C. Celta

AG 2020814 JAMARDO CAPELO, ANXO ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2019899 MARIÑO PÉREZ, NUNO ESP 9 R.C. Celta

AG 2019843 MARTINEZ PASCUAL, XABIER ESP 9 R.C. Celta

AG 2021742 MILLARA MESEQUER, HUGO ESP 9 R.C. Celta

AG 2023404 MOSQUERA FERNÁNDEZ, IAGO ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 2023082 NOVOA BORJAS, BRAIS ESP 9 R.C. Celta

AG 5140 OLIVEROS DOBARRO, PABLO 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2023417 TABOADA PILLADO, ANTÓN ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 2023428 VARELA GARCÍA, LEO ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 2023427 VAZQUEZ CASTELO, ANTÓN ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 2023431 VÁZQUEZ PÉREZ, XURXO ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 5447 VAZQUEZ PIÑEIRO, HUGO 9 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2022860 VEIGA CASAL, MARTIN ESP 9 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG 2023342 VOSBERG CASTRO, LUKAS ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 1,12 AG 2014375 COUÑAGO ROMASANTA, GAEL ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

 0,90 AG 5419 SANMARTIN VALIÑO, LOIS ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

2.000m MASC. AL_AM

Altura MASC. AL_BM

Altura MASC. AL_AM



AG 1105 CORDEIRO MAGARIÑOS, XABIER ESP 8 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG 5429 FONTAN LOPEZ, ALVARO 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 5422 LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 5418 PEREIRAS BLANCO, ÁNGEL ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 5431 SANROMAN FRANCISCO, LUIS 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 5427 TOURON CONS, CARLOS 7 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 3,22 AG 2021798 RODRÍGUEZ SOUTO, MARTÍN ESP 9 Comesaña Sporting Club

 2,69 AG 2016945 PADIN GURYANOVA, YEGOR ESP 9 AD Mazi

 2,67 AG 2024451 COLLAZO COSTAS, HUGO ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

 2,60 AG 2023344 IBARRA VAZQUEZ , DANIEL ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

 2,54 AG 2023498 RIAL LEMOS, MARCOS ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas

 2,47 AG 2025010 QUINTAS GUTIERREZ, MATEO ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

 2,46 AG 2023495 RIAL GOMEZ, IKER ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas

 2,35 AG 2022631 CUSTODIA PRIETO, MIGUEL ESP 9 AD Mazi

 2,29 AG 2024358 OTERO LÓPEZ, GABRIEL ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

 2,29 AG 2022171 MARIN GONZALEZ, IAGO ESP 9 AD Mazi

 2,19 AG 2025580 COLADAS-GUZMAN GARCIA, JAIME ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu

 2,18 AG 2021596 ALFONSO REY, PABLO ESP 10 AD Mazi

 1,74 AG 2023493 GONZALEZ BARCIA, PEDRO ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2018079 CESAR RUIZ, IAGO ESP 10 AD Mazi

AG 2024555 CURRAS RAMOS, DANIEL ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 2024556 FRANCO GARCIA, XOEL ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 5210 RODRIGUEZ MONTERO, MARCOS 10 Atletismo Cuntis

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 3,81 AG 2022859 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, LEO ESP 7 Atmo. Samertolameu

 3,71 AG 2023056 ROMAN GOLPE , JESUS MANUEL ESP 7 R.C. Celta

 3,71 AG 2017707 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, MATEO ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

 3,66 AG 2014511 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, YAGO ESP 7 C.S.C.R. Beade

 3,64 AG 2020925 VALLADARES BARREIRO, SERGIO ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

 3,55 AG 2020648 QUIÑONES SUÁREZ, NICOLÁS ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

 3,47 AG 2019833 FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ, ALBERTO ESP 7 R.C. Celta

 3,37 AG 2021124 RIAL LEMOS, RAUL ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

 3,29 AG 2018810 NOGUEIRA DOCAMPO, NACHO ESP 8 Comesaña Sporting Club

 3,25 AG 1962 ESTEVEZ PEREZ, UNAI ESP 7 C.S.C.R. Beade

 3,23 AG 2025448 GARCIA MOREIRA, BELTRAN ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

 3,20 AG 2021248 DOMINGUEZ JUNCAL, HUGO ESP 8 At Vila de Cangas

 3,13 AG 2020981 CASAL SANTIAGO, ISAAC ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

 3,10 AG 2021400 SANCHEZ MONTENEGRO, PEDRO ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

 3,06 AG 2025569 ÁLVAREZ SOBRAL, MARIO ESP 8 Club Atletismo Estrada

 3,05 AG 2023122 OTERO ROSALES, OSCAR ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

 3,04 AG 2021713 GONZALEZ PORTO, YAGO ESP 7 CD San Paio A Estrada

 2,77 AG 2019832 FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ, LUIS ESP 7 R.C. Celta

 2,67 AG 2023120 IGLESIAS SÁNCHEZ, DAVID ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

 2,19 AG 2017097 GONZALEZ PEREZ, ANDRES ESP 7 R.C. Celta

 2,19 AG 2024545 CONDE DAVILA, LUCAS ESP 7 CD San Paio A Estrada

Longitud MASC. AL_BM

Longitud MASC. AL_AM



AG 2024456 ESPIÑO MIGUEZ, JORGE ESP 7 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 2023133 LOPEZ TOBOAS, BREOGAN ESP 8 R.C. Celta

AG 2023135 MARTÍN MARTÍNEZ, LUCAS ESP 7 R.C. Celta

AG 2024708 MOSTEIRO GOMEZ, NICOLAS ESP 8 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 5208 PEREIRA DONSION, LUNA 8 Atletismo Cuntis

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 22,58 AG 2022631 CUSTODIA PRIETO, MIGUEL ESP 9 AD Mazi

 21,07 AG 2020974 ABREU QUINTEIRO, IAGO ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

 20,96 AG 2020978 BUA ALENDE, JESÚS ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

 17,07 AG 2022171 MARIN GONZALEZ, IAGO ESP 9 AD Mazi

 13,05 AG 1183 VALDERRAMA NUÑEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG 2021596 ALFONSO REY, PABLO ESP 10 AD Mazi

AG 2019901 CAMPOS CARRERA, MARIO ESP 9 R.C. Celta

AG 2018079 CESAR RUIZ, IAGO ESP 10 AD Mazi

AG 2024363 COTO SOLLA, DIEGO ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2023496 FERNANDEZ CALVAR, MIGUEL ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2025317 GARCÍA ADÁN, XIAN ESP 9 R.C. Celta

AG 2024760 GONZALEZ SANTIAGO, OSCAR ESP 10 San Miguel de Marin

AG 2023721 HUERTA ESTÉVEZ, DIEGO JOSÉ ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2023344 IBARRA VAZQUEZ , DANIEL ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2019899 MARIÑO PÉREZ, NUNO ESP 9 R.C. Celta

AG 5445 MUÑOZ SUAREZ, ERICH 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2024358 OTERO LÓPEZ, GABRIEL ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2016945 PADIN GURYANOVA, YEGOR ESP 9 AD Mazi

AG 2020990 PEREIRA GUNDÍN, LUCAS ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 5209 POUSADA IGLESIAS, ERIK 9 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 2019900 RAIMUNDEZ DA SILVA, JAVIER ESP 9 R.C. Celta

AG 2025590 SALAS SANTOME, NAHUR ESP 10 Atletismo Morrazo

AG 2024759 SOBRAL PIÑEIRO, XAVIER ESP 10 San Miguel de Marin

AG 2021818 VIDAL VILAS, IZAN ESP 9 San Miguel de Marin

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AG 2681 ARIAS CODE, ANXO ESP 7 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 2022792 BEGEGA LEON, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 AD Mazi

AG 2018144 BRUN POUSADA, JUAN ESP 8 Atletismo Morrazo

AG 2024931 CABANELAS PASQUALLOTTO, IAM DAVID ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2021816 CALVIÑO GARRIDO, PABLO ESP 8 San Miguel de Marin

AG 2016950 CES LOPEZ, PAULO ESP 8 AD Mazi

AG 2018099 CESAR RUIZ, ALEX ESP 8 AD Mazi

AG 2021815 DE LA TORRE ABOAL, OSCAR ESP 8 San Miguel de Marin

AG 2018145 ENTENZA PEREZ, DAVID ESP 8 Atletismo Morrazo

AG 2024456 ESPIÑO MIGUEZ, JORGE ESP 7 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 2018024 FAILDE VILA, BRAIS ESP 8 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 2018019 FERNANDEZ ALONSO, ANDRE ESP 8 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 2020984 FERNÁNDEZ BOUZAS, DANIEL ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2020986 GORES CHANTRERO, GABRIEL ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2022088 GUARDADO COLLAZO, IVÁN ESP 8 Atletismo Morrazo

Pelota (300g) MASC. AL_AM

Pelota (200g) MASC. AL_BM



AG 2017167 IGLESIAS CARIDE, MARTIN ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2021604 LAGO COUTO, CARLOS ESP 8 AD Mazi

AG 2023123 MÍGUEZ CASTILLO, NICOLÁS ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2024708 MOSTEIRO GOMEZ, NICOLAS ESP 8 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 2018098 POZA DE LA TORRE, MIGUEL ESP 7 AD Mazi

AG 2023044 REINO CAMPOS, PEDRO ESP 8 AD Mazi

AG 2020996 TRISTÁN ALDAO, LUCAS ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 8,24 AG 2681 ARIAS CODE, ANXO ESP 7 C.S.C.R. Beade

 6,84 AG 2024542 GARCIA SECO, RODRIGO ESP 7 CD San Paio A Estrada

 6,34 AG 2024543 TALQUENCA PORTO, ADRIAN ESP 7 CD San Paio A Estrada

 6,22 AG 2022492 RODRIGUEZ GUIMERANS, PEPE ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

 5,96 AG 2014511 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, YAGO ESP 7 C.S.C.R. Beade

 5,94 AG 2024515 RIVEIRO REBOLLIDO, HUGO ESP 8 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

 5,82 AG 2018099 CESAR RUIZ, ALEX ESP 8 AD Mazi

 5,52 AG 2018019 FERNANDEZ ALONSO, ANDRE ESP 8 C.S.C.R. Beade

 5,15 AG 2023044 REINO CAMPOS, PEDRO ESP 8 AD Mazi

 4,59 AG 5421 VÁZQUEZ ROMERO, LUCAS ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

 4,48 AG 2018098 POZA DE LA TORRE, MIGUEL ESP 7 AD Mazi

 3,57 AG 2016950 CES LOPEZ, PAULO ESP 8 AD Mazi

 2,40 AG 5141 CHEREGUINI ORTIGUEIRA, AUGUSTO 7 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2022792 BEGEGA LEON, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 AD Mazi

AG 2025615 DOMINGUEZ CERQUEIRO, HUGO ESP 7 CD San Paio A Estrada

AG 2021820 GARCIA GONZALEZ, YAGO ESP 8 San Miguel de Marin

AG 2021604 LAGO COUTO, CARLOS ESP 8 AD Mazi

AG 5433 LOZANO JUSTO, ALVARO B. 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 5435 MARTINEZ MONTES, JULIAN 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 5420 VEIGA PEREIRA, GAEL ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 9,36 AG 2021498 CASAÑAS PEDRARES, HUGO ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

 5,11 AG 2023341 DE LA FUENTE MANZANO, MARTIN ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2023947 FRANCO CARIDE, XIÁN ESP 10 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 2020142 GARCIA DE LA PEÑA, DIEGO ESP 9 CD San Paio A Estrada

AG 2025430 GONZÁLEZ PORTO, HUGO ESP 10 CD San Paio A Estrada

AG 5209 POUSADA IGLESIAS, ERIK 9 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 2022167 RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, MATEO ESP 10 AD Mazi

AG 2018080 VILANOVA CAMPAÑA, DANIEL ESP 10 AD Mazi

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AG 2018025 AMENEIRO GONZALEZ, DANIEL ESP 8 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 2022792 BEGEGA LEON, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 AD Mazi

AG 2016950 CES LOPEZ, PAULO ESP 8 AD Mazi

AG 2018099 CESAR RUIZ, ALEX ESP 8 AD Mazi

AG 5141 CHEREGUINI ORTIGUEIRA, AUGUSTO 7 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2024545 CONDE DAVILA, LUCAS ESP 7 CD San Paio A Estrada

4x60m MASC. AL_AM

Peso (2kg) MASC. AL_AM

Peso (1kg) MASC. AL_BM



AG 5454 EIRAS CASTRO, OSCAR 8 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 1962 ESTEVEZ PEREZ, UNAI ESP 7 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 2018024 FAILDE VILA, BRAIS ESP 8 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 2014511 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, YAGO ESP 7 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 2019833 FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ, ALBERTO ESP 7 R.C. Celta

AG 2019832 FERNÁNDEZ GONZÁLEZ, LUIS ESP 7 R.C. Celta

AG 2017707 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ, MATEO ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 5429 FONTAN LOPEZ, ALVARO 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2025448 GARCIA MOREIRA, BELTRAN ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2024542 GARCIA SECO, RODRIGO ESP 7 CD San Paio A Estrada

AG 2021713 GONZALEZ PORTO, YAGO ESP 7 CD San Paio A Estrada

AG 2024518 HERMIDA SILVOSO, LUCAS ESP 7 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

AG 2017167 IGLESIAS CARIDE, MARTIN ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2021604 LAGO COUTO, CARLOS ESP 8 AD Mazi

AG 5422 LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2023133 LOPEZ TOBOAS, BREOGAN ESP 8 R.C. Celta

AG 5433 LOZANO JUSTO, ALVARO B. 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 5435 MARTINEZ MONTES, JULIAN 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 5455 MARTINEZ RIAL, MARCOS 7 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 2018344 NOGUEIRA TABOADA, GABRIEL ESP 8 CD San Paio A Estrada

AG 5418 PEREIRAS BLANCO, ÁNGEL ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2018098 POZA DE LA TORRE, MIGUEL ESP 7 AD Mazi

AG 2023044 REINO CAMPOS, PEDRO ESP 8 AD Mazi

AG 2024516 RIAL RIVAS, JUAN ESP 8 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

AG 2024519 RIVEIRO OUBIÑA, IAGO ESP 8 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

AG 2024515 RIVEIRO REBOLLIDO, HUGO ESP 8 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

AG 2023056 ROMAN GOLPE , JESUS MANUEL ESP 7 R.C. Celta

AG 2021400 SANCHEZ MONTENEGRO, PEDRO ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 5419 SANMARTIN VALIÑO, LOIS ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 5431 SANROMAN FRANCISCO, LUIS 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2018041 SIERPES PEREIRA, ALEX ESP 8 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 2015082 SIERPES PEREIRA, CHRISTIAN ESP 7 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 5427 TOURON CONS, CARLOS 7 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 5421 VÁZQUEZ ROMERO, LUCAS ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 5420 VEIGA PEREIRA, GAEL ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AG 2020974 ABREU QUINTEIRO, IAGO ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2021596 ALFONSO REY, PABLO ESP 10 AD Mazi

AG 5456 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, ANDRE 10 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 2023719 BELLAS COCHÓN, IAGO ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2020978 BUA ALENDE, JESÚS ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2023720 CABALEIRO COUSO, ADRIÁN ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 5211 CARRASCO CARBALLO, JONATHAN 9 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 2018079 CESAR RUIZ, IAGO ESP 10 AD Mazi

AG 2024451 COLLAZO COSTAS, HUGO ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2024363 COTO SOLLA, DIEGO ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2023437 CRESPO VELANDO, LUIS ALBERTO ESP 9 R.C. Celta

AG 2022631 CUSTODIA PRIETO, MIGUEL ESP 9 AD Mazi

4x50m MASC. AL_BM



AG 2023879 DACUÑA SIERPES, AARON ESP 10 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 2023878 DACUÑA SIERPES, YERAY ESP 10 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 2023341 DE LA FUENTE MANZANO, MARTIN ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2023496 FERNANDEZ CALVAR, MIGUEL ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2025571 GIL GUERRA, ADRÍAN ESP 9 R.C. Celta

AG 2023721 HUERTA ESTÉVEZ, DIEGO JOSÉ ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2023344 IBARRA VAZQUEZ , DANIEL ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2020814 JAMARDO CAPELO, ANXO ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2022171 MARIN GONZALEZ, IAGO ESP 9 AD Mazi

AG 5457 MARTINEZ ALONSO, DAVID 10 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 5214 MEDINA PADIN, IAGO A. 9 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 2023082 NOVOA BORJAS, BRAIS ESP 9 R.C. Celta

AG 5140 OLIVEROS DOBARRO, PABLO 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2016945 PADIN GURYANOVA, YEGOR ESP 9 AD Mazi

AG 2025010 QUINTAS GUTIERREZ, MATEO ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2019900 RAIMUNDEZ DA SILVA, JAVIER ESP 9 R.C. Celta

AG 2023495 RIAL GOMEZ, IKER ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2022167 RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, MATEO ESP 10 AD Mazi

AG 5210 RODRIGUEZ MONTERO, MARCOS 10 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 5215 SAAVEDRA MARTINEZ, JOSE 10 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 2024450 TORRES HERNANDEZ, MARIO ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2018080 VILANOVA CAMPAÑA, DANIEL ESP 10 AD Mazi

AG 2023342 VOSBERG CASTRO, LUKAS ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 14:16.78 AG 2024456 ESPIÑO MIGUEZ, JORGE ESP 7 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 2024708 MOSTEIRO GOMEZ, NICOLAS ESP 8 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 5208 PEREIRA DONSION, LUNA 8 Atletismo Cuntis

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 06:18.14 AG 2020814 JAMARDO CAPELO, ANXO ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2024694 BAUTISTA BUGARÍN, TOMÁS ESP 10 Atletismo Porrino

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 08.63 AG 2021919 PAMPILLON FERNANDEZ, VICTORIA ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

 09.04 AG 2019853 ALONSO MARTINEZ, MARA ESP 9 At. Femenino Celta

 09.06 AG 2023491 CASTELO LOPEZ, SABELA ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

 09.17 AG 2023894 GONZALEZ CARRERA, MARA ESP 9 S.A. DO TREGA

 09.22 AG 2023883 ROCHA BAUTISTA, PAULA ESP 9 S.A. DO TREGA

 09.25 AG 2023880 MARTINEZ SIERPES, AMANDA ESP 10 S.A. DO TREGA

 09.29 AG 2023141 LÓPEZ PAZ, IRIA ESP 10 At. Femenino Celta

 09.33 AG 2021808 PARENTE FERNÁNDEZ, SALOMÉ ESP 9 Comesaña Sporting Club

 09.40 AG 2018074 MELIO RIVAS, LOLA ESP 9 AD Mazi

 09.47 AG 2021245 BRUN FERNANDEZ, LEIRE ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

 09.58 AG 2021850 CELADA LÓPEZ, RUTH ESP 9 San Miguel de Oia

 09.62 AG 2020006 FERREIROA OTERO, MARTA ESP 9 At. Femenino Celta

 09.86 AG 2025006 REY PADIN, ANDREA ESP 10 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

1.000m Marcha MASC. en pista_BM

50m FEM. AL_BF

2.000m Marcha MASC. en pista_AM



 10.04 AG 2019879 HERNÁNDEZ GARCIA, VEGA ESP 9 At. Femenino Celta

 10.09 AG 2025417 IGLESIAS TEJEDOR, GABRIELA ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

 10.11 AG 2023426 PINTOR VINSEIRO, CARLA ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada

 10.11 AG 2021246 QUINTEIRO PENA, NOA ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

 10.20 AG 2021008 DOMINGUEZ HERMELO, SABELA ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

 10.21 AG 2019886 ÁLVAREZ CARRERA, ZAIRA ESP 9 At. Femenino Celta

 10.25 AG 2019856 VAZQUEZ FILGUEIRAS, XIANA ESP 9 At. Femenino Celta

 10.29 AG 2021608 PEREZ MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 9 AD Mazi

 10.41 AG 2023489 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, LEIRE ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

 10.43 AG 2021238 PIÑEIRO VILAS, VEGA ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

 10.60 AG 2020639 SOLLA BOO, ANDREA ESP 9 AD Mazi

 10.63 AG 2019861 GONZÁLEZ PEREZ, NATALIA ESP 9 At. Femenino Celta

 10.81 AG 2023490 FERNANDEZ RIAL, ZOE ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas

 10.91 AG 2023327 RODRIGUEZ COMESAÑA, NOA ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

 11.2 AG 2018073 RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRAS, AITANA ESP 9 AD Mazi

AG 2025583 BERNARDEZ BASTON , MARTINA ESP 9 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG 2025609 CALVIÑO GODOY, CARLA ESP 9 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 2025393 CORDEIRO BABI, ANA ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2025627 CORES BELLO, SONIA ESP 10 ATLETISMO RIAS BAIXAS

AG 2024168 GERMADE ESPIÑO, ALEXANDRA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2023416 GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ, LEA ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 2025603 LAGO SANCHEZ, PAULA ESP 9 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 2024449 LEON MARTINEZ, ILANA ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2024762 MARTIN POUSA, PAULA ESP 9 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 5401 NOGUEIRA PENA, CARMEN 9 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG 2025526 RINCON FERNANDEZ, ALICIA ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2023418 TABOADA PILLADO, UXÍA ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 5212 TANA FILGUERE, JANA 10 Atletismo Cuntis

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 09.11 AG 2023487 CARCER VAZQUEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

 09.31 AG 2024524 CASTRO PADIN, CELIA ESP 7 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

 09.54 AG 2025098 ROMEU VICENTE, MARA ESP 7 S.A. DO TREGA

 09.61 AG 2014772 PEREIRA PERALBA, MEDHANIT ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

 09.77 AG 2018174 PÉREZ LÓPEZ, MARINA ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

 09.83 AG 2017837 PRIETO GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 7 At. Femenino Celta

 09.93 AG 2021034 DACOSTA MAGDALENO, GEMA ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

 10.02 AG 2024691 RIVEIRA IGLESIAS, ALBA ESP 8 Atletismo Porrino

 10.08 AG 2024523 DIOS OTERO, LUCIA ESP 7 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

 10.11 AG 2024540 DIEGUEZ LOUREIRO, ALMA ESP 7 CD San Paio A Estrada

 10.13 AG 2020919 GIL FERNANDEZ, LUCIA ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

 10.15 AG 2015084 MAGALLANES PEREZ, CARMEN ESP 7 S.A. DO TREGA

 10.18 AG 2015272 DACOSTA JESÚS, MARTINA ESP 7 San Miguel de Oia

 10.21 AG 2021378 VALCARCEL OTERO, CARME ESP 8 Atletismo Cuntis

 10.31 AG 2014382 VILAS CASAL, SARA ESP 7 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

 10.33 AG 2016944 SERANTES NUÑEZ, PAOLA ESP 7 AD Mazi

 10.39 AG 2018275 PIÑEIRO BERNARDEZ, LUA ESP 8 Atmo. Samertolameu

 10.46 AG 2020998 TORRES PARDO, PAULA ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

 10.50 AG 2024527 CORES MARIÑO, SABELA ESP 7 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

60m FEM. AL_AF



 10.50 AG 2023485 GIL CALVIÑO, UXIA ESP 8 At Vila de Cangas

 10.51 AG 2025396 FERNANDEZ GERMADE, MAIALEN ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

 10.54 AG 2022420 CURRA SANTOS, MAR ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

 10.58 AG 2016406 CASAL BARRAL, LUCÍA ESP 8 Atletismo Porrino

 10.58 AG 2024525 DIZ JORGE, PAULA ESP 7 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

 10.94 AG 2023881 BOLEA DIAZ, AINA ESP 7 S.A. DO TREGA

 10.96 AG 2018284 ALONSO ACUÑA, DOLORES ESP 8 Atmo. Samertolameu

 10.96 AG 2018467 PEREIRA CAMPOS, ALDARA ESP 8 Atletismo Cuntis

 11.10 AG 5143 NUÑEZ FILGUEIRA, CARME 7 S.G. Pontevedra

 11.16 AG 2024528 CASAIS PINTOS, XIANA ESP 7 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

 11.21 AG 2015252 ÁLVAREZ SANTOS, LIRA ESP 7 San Miguel de Oia

 11.28 AG 2019544 LÓPEZ NAVARRO, UXÍA ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

 11.44 AG 2021601 CALDAS NEGRO, ANTIA ESP 8 AD Mazi

 11.77 AG 2024526 GALIÑANES GOMEZ, ROSALIA ESP 8 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

 11.82 AG 2021086 GONZALEZ BARCIA, CARMEN ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

 11.85 AG 2018279 RIOS ALONSO, AITANA ESP 8 Atmo. Samertolameu

 11.96 AG 2024522 NOYA SANTOS, SILVIA ESP 8 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

AG 5443 ARANGO BARETO, ALEJANDRA 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2018335 BLANCO DURAN, CARLOTA ESP 8 CD San Paio A Estrada

AG 5437 CABADA GONZALEZ, ANTIA 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2023484 CASAS FIGUEROA, NAIA ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2015274 COMESAÑA SOLIS, SABELA ESP 7 San Miguel de Oia

AG 2025437 CRESPO PEREZ, ELÍA ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

AG 2023486 DOMINGUEZ RODAS, AIXA ESP 8 At Vila de Cangas

AG 1198 FERREIRA MATEO, CARLOTA ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2022956 FERVENZA FERRADAS, ZOE ESP 7 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG 2022457 FONSECA GONZALEZ, LEIRE ESP 8 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2021824 FUENTES LORENZO, MARIA ESP 7 San Miguel de Marin

AG 2024885 GONZALEZ LOIRA, ZELTIA ESP 7 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

AG 2023488 GONZALEZ SANTOS, ANA ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2025395 LODEIRO MILLAN, IRENE ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2020882 LOURIDO FONTAN, CINTIA ESP 8 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 2023634 MIRANDA SOBREIRA, RUT ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2018414 MORGADO RODRIGUEZ, ELISA ESP 7 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 2018304 NUÑEZ GROVE, BRETEMA ESP 8 Atletismo Deza

AG 2018305 NUÑEZ GROVE, CORAL ESP 8 Atletismo Deza

AG 5441 OTERO URES, ALBA 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 5439 RUHLING RODRIGUEZ, MIA COCO 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2025429 SÁNCHEZ TOUZA, CANDELA ESP 7 San Miguel de Marin

AG 2023853 VIDAL MARQUEZ, UXIA ESP 7 Atletica Val Minor

AG 2022685 VILA GUISANDE, CARMEN ESP 7 At. Femenino Celta

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 01:42.32 AG 2023491 CASTELO LOPEZ, SABELA ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

 01:56.10 AG 2023894 GONZALEZ CARRERA, MARA ESP 9 S.A. DO TREGA

 01:56.80 AG 2024729 BENJERADA CHHITAOUI, NIHAL ESP 10 San Miguel de Marin

 02:03.40 AG 2023328 SOTO FERNANDEZ, ANTIA ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

 02:04.37 AG 2023822 ALVAREZ PACHECO, ALEXANDRA ESP 9 Atletica Val Minor

 02:04.84 AG 2025583 BERNARDEZ BASTON , MARTINA ESP 9 Atmo. Samertolameu

500m FEM. AL_BF



 02:06.45 AG 2022449 CAO SIEIRO, MALENA ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

 02:09.86 AG 2021850 CELADA LÓPEZ, RUTH ESP 9 San Miguel de Oia

 02:13.86 AG 2024924 MATEO DOMINGUEZ, EIRE ESP 10 Atletica Val Minor

AG 2023782 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ELOISA ESP 9 Atletismo Deza

AG 2025603 LAGO SANCHEZ, PAULA ESP 9 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 2025006 REY PADIN, ANDREA ESP 10 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

AG 2024758 RODRIGUEZ BERTRAN, MIREIA ESP 10 San Miguel de Marin

AG 5212 TANA FILGUERE, JANA 10 Atletismo Cuntis

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 01:32.91 AG 2024524 CASTRO PADIN, CELIA ESP 7 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

 01:39.00 AG 2014957 PORTO DOPAZO, PAULA ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

 01:39.90 AG 2018092 FILGUEIRA DOMÍNGUEZ, CANDELA ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

 01:41.52 AG 2020919 GIL FERNANDEZ, LUCIA ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

 01:42.28 AG 2015330 NOGUEIRA BODEGA, NOA AGERNESH ESP 7 AD Mazi

 01:42.45 AG 2014382 VILAS CASAL, SARA ESP 7 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

 01:43.82 AG 2025578 CAMIÑA GONZALEZ, ESTHER ESP 7 CLUB CICLISTA CORBELO (TEAM CORBELO)

 01:44.37 AG 2018147 REGUEIRA LOVEIRA, EMMA ESP 8 Atletismo Morrazo

 01:44.95 AG 2025098 ROMEU VICENTE, MARA ESP 7 S.A. DO TREGA

 01:45.71 AG 2018343 RON CALVO, CARLA ESP 7 CD San Paio A Estrada

 01:45.73 AG 2020658 CUBELA PIÑEIRO, LAURA ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

 01:45.93 AG 2015272 DACOSTA JESÚS, MARTINA ESP 7 San Miguel de Oia

 01:46.45 AG 2015596 BELLO RODRÍGUEZ, HELENA ESP 8 At. Femenino Celta

 01:46.84 AG 2018146 OTERO GRACIA, EVA MARIA ESP 8 Atletismo Morrazo

 01:47.13 AG 2018426 RODRIGUEZ SOLLA, NOA ESP 8 Atletica Val Minor

 01:47.59 AG 2024691 RIVEIRA IGLESIAS, ALBA ESP 8 Atletismo Porrino

 01:47.83 AG 2021824 FUENTES LORENZO, MARIA ESP 7 San Miguel de Marin

 01:47.86 AG 2021556 ACEA PORTABALES, ISIS ESP 8 Atletica Val Minor

 01:48.39 AG 2014664 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, VALERIA ESP 7 At. Femenino Celta

 01:49.82 AG 2021803 VILA FIGUEROA, CELIA ESP 7 Comesaña Sporting Club

 01:49.83 AG 2024525 DIZ JORGE, PAULA ESP 7 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

 01:50.56 AG 2015252 ÁLVAREZ SANTOS, LIRA ESP 7 San Miguel de Oia

 01:50.66 AG 2024527 CORES MARIÑO, SABELA ESP 7 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

 01:50.74 AG 2024523 DIOS OTERO, LUCIA ESP 7 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

 01:50.82 AG 2015274 COMESAÑA SOLIS, SABELA ESP 7 San Miguel de Oia

 01:51.45 AG 2024539 VILARIÑO NOVIO, UXIA ESP 7 CD San Paio A Estrada

 01:51.96 AG 2020004 GARCÍA REIJAS, ANTÍA ESP 7 At. Femenino Celta

 01:52.15 AG 2018294 ALONSO ACUÑA, TELMA ESP 8 Atmo. Samertolameu

 01:52.44 AG 2021487 BLANCO GAGO, DANIELA ESP 7 Comesaña Sporting Club

 01:53.45 AG 2014980 RODRÍGUEZ FIGUEROA, PAULA ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

 01:53.54 AG 2018284 ALONSO ACUÑA, DOLORES ESP 8 Atmo. Samertolameu

 01:54.29 AG 2022420 CURRA SANTOS, MAR ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

 01:54.95 AG 2021499 OTERO MARTÍNEZ, NAGORE ESP 8 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

 01:55.35 AG 2023881 BOLEA DIAZ, AINA ESP 7 S.A. DO TREGA

 01:55.98 AG 2023820 ALVAREZ PACHECO, DENISA ESP 7 Atletica Val Minor

 02:01.00 AG 2018173 GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ, NURIA ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

 02:02.38 AG 2016406 CASAL BARRAL, LUCÍA ESP 8 Atletismo Porrino

 02:08.51 AG 2022015 OGANDO DOMINGUEZ, LARA ESP 8 Atletismo Morrazo

AG 2024528 CASAIS PINTOS, XIANA ESP 7 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

500m FEM. AL_AF



AG 2022956 FERVENZA FERRADAS, ZOE ESP 7 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG 2024526 GALIÑANES GOMEZ, ROSALIA ESP 8 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

AG 2021766 GARCÍA DÍAZ, BEATRIZ ESP 7 At. Femenino Celta

AG 2023138 GUTIERREZ PALACIOS, MARTINA ESP 7 At. Femenino Celta

AG 2017164 IGLESIAS CARIDE, LIDIA ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2023634 MIRANDA SOBREIRA, RUT ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2024522 NOYA SANTOS, SILVIA ESP 8 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

AG 2023345 NUÑEZ GARCIA, ADRIANA ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2020220 QUINTAS GUTIERREZ, EMMA ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2025429 SÁNCHEZ TOUZA, CANDELA ESP 7 San Miguel de Marin

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 03:57.14 AG 2022292 RIAL SALGUEIRO, EMMA ESP 9 Atmo. Samertolameu

 03:57.34 AG 2021919 PAMPILLON FERNANDEZ, VICTORIA ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

 04:14.10 AG 2023141 LÓPEZ PAZ, IRIA ESP 10 At. Femenino Celta

AG 2023880 MARTINEZ SIERPES, AMANDA ESP 10 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 5412 MENDEZ PEREZ, CARLA 9 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG 2025582 PENA FERNANDEZ, SABELA ESP 9 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG 2023883 ROCHA BAUTISTA, PAULA ESP 9 S.A. DO TREGA

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 03:38.29 AG 2024910 BASDEDIOS GARCIA, MARTA ESP 8 CLUB CICLISTA CORBELO (TEAM CORBELO)

 03:41.45 AG 2022440 CALABRESI FERREYRA, SOFIA PAULA ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

 03:42.06 AG 2014662 DOMINGUEZ ABRUÑEDO, LUCIA ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

 03:43.34 AG 2018414 MORGADO RODRIGUEZ, ELISA ESP 7 S.A. DO TREGA

 04:00.40 AG 2021032 NERGA MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

 04:02.78 AG 2021002 CABANAS CREGO, EMMA ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

 04:15.8 AG 2023222 SAAVEDRA MARTÍNEZ, CARMEN ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

 04:18.91 AG 1022 MARTINEZ PIÑEIRO, MIREYA ESP 7 VALLE INCLAN - O GROVE

AG 5339 AGUIIN OTERO, CLAUDIA 7 VALLE INCLAN - O GROVE

AG 5338 CORES ABAL, MARTA 7 VALLE INCLAN - O GROVE

AG 2024885 GONZALEZ LOIRA, ZELTIA ESP 7 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

AG 5337 LIS LOPEZ, CAYETANA 7 VALLE INCLAN - O GROVE

AG 2018304 NUÑEZ GROVE, BRETEMA ESP 8 Atletismo Deza

AG 2018305 NUÑEZ GROVE, CORAL ESP 8 Atletismo Deza

AG 2017658 PATIÑO VILLANUEVA, LORENA ESP 7 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 07:49.42 AG 2015084 MAGALLANES PEREZ, CARMEN ESP 7 S.A. DO TREGA

 08:38.64 AG 2023607 GARCIA DE LA PEÑA, INES ESP 7 CD San Paio A Estrada

 09:20.89 AG 2014713 CELADA DÍAZ, SABELA ESP 7 Comesaña Sporting Club

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 1,00 AG 2019853 ALONSO MARTINEZ, MARA ESP 9 At. Femenino Celta

 0,95 AG 2022292 RIAL SALGUEIRO, EMMA ESP 9 Atmo. Samertolameu

 0,95 AG 2021305 DEL VALLE SANTAMARINA, ALBA ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

1.000m FEM. AL _AF

2.000m FEM. AL_AF

Altura FEM. AL_BF

1.000m FEM. AL _BF



 0,90 AG 2021008 DOMINGUEZ HERMELO, SABELA ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

 0,85 AG 2023426 PINTOR VINSEIRO, CARLA ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada

 0,80 AG 2019879 HERNÁNDEZ GARCIA, VEGA ESP 9 At. Femenino Celta

 0,80 AG 2020006 FERREIROA OTERO, MARTA ESP 9 At. Femenino Celta

AG 2019886 ÁLVAREZ CARRERA, ZAIRA ESP 9 At. Femenino Celta

AG 2025609 CALVIÑO GODOY, CARLA ESP 9 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 2023416 GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ, LEA ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 2019861 GONZÁLEZ PEREZ, NATALIA ESP 9 At. Femenino Celta

AG 5412 MENDEZ PEREZ, CARLA 9 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG 5401 NOGUEIRA PENA, CARMEN 9 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG 2025582 PENA FERNANDEZ, SABELA ESP 9 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG 2024043 SOTELO QUINTEIRO, ALDARA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2023418 TABOADA PILLADO, UXÍA ESP 10 Club Atletismo Estrada

AG 2019856 VAZQUEZ FILGUEIRAS, XIANA ESP 9 At. Femenino Celta

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 1,23 AG 2022440 CALABRESI FERREYRA, SOFIA PAULA ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

 1,19 AG 2023138 GUTIERREZ PALACIOS, MARTINA ESP 7 At. Femenino Celta

 1,06 AG 2018976 PEREZ LAHSEN, NAIMA ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

 1,06 AG 2021304 CARBALLAL LOPEZ, GORETTI ESP 8 At Vila de Cangas

 1,05 AG 2014664 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, VALERIA ESP 7 At. Femenino Celta

 1,00 AG 2021032 NERGA MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

 0,95 AG 2018343 RON CALVO, CARLA ESP 7 CD San Paio A Estrada

 0,95 AG 2018294 ALONSO ACUÑA, TELMA ESP 8 Atmo. Samertolameu

 0,85 AG 2015596 BELLO RODRÍGUEZ, HELENA ESP 8 At. Femenino Celta

AG 5437 CABADA GONZALEZ, ANTIA 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 1198 FERREIRA MATEO, CARLOTA ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2022457 FONSECA GONZALEZ, LEIRE ESP 8 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2021766 GARCÍA DÍAZ, BEATRIZ ESP 7 At. Femenino Celta

AG 2020004 GARCÍA REIJAS, ANTÍA ESP 7 At. Femenino Celta

AG 5439 RUHLING RODRIGUEZ, MIA COCO 8 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 2,70 AG 2021245 BRUN FERNANDEZ, LEIRE ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

 2,65 AG 2022449 CAO SIEIRO, MALENA ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

 2,50 AG 2020639 SOLLA BOO, ANDREA ESP 9 AD Mazi

 2,21 AG 2021608 PEREZ MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 9 AD Mazi

 2,20 AG 2024043 SOTELO QUINTEIRO, ALDARA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

 2,08 AG 2018074 MELIO RIVAS, LOLA ESP 9 AD Mazi

 2,05 AG 2023490 FERNANDEZ RIAL, ZOE ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas

 2,04 AG 2021238 PIÑEIRO VILAS, VEGA ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

 1,94 AG 2018073 RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRAS, AITANA ESP 9 AD Mazi

AG 2025393 CORDEIRO BABI, ANA ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2024168 GERMADE ESPIÑO, ALEXANDRA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 3,49 AG 2017837 PRIETO GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 7 At. Femenino Celta

Altura FEM. AL_AF

Longitud FEM. AL_BF

Longitud FEM. AL_AF



 3,43 AG 2014668 IGLESIAS MOURIÑO, ANDREA ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

 3,37 AG 2014662 DOMINGUEZ ABRUÑEDO, LUCIA ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

 3,36 AG 2023222 SAAVEDRA MARTÍNEZ, CARMEN ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

 3,27 AG 2024540 DIEGUEZ LOUREIRO, ALMA ESP 7 CD San Paio A Estrada

 3,25 AG 2021378 VALCARCEL OTERO, CARME ESP 8 Atletismo Cuntis

 3,19 AG 2018335 BLANCO DURAN, CARLOTA ESP 8 CD San Paio A Estrada

 3,06 AG 2022457 FONSECA GONZALEZ, LEIRE ESP 8 At Vila de Cangas

 3,03 AG 2014980 RODRÍGUEZ FIGUEROA, PAULA ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

 3,00 AG 2023346 PEREZ CARRACEDO, AINHOA ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

 3,00 AG 2018092 FILGUEIRA DOMÍNGUEZ, CANDELA ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

 2,93 AG 2014713 CELADA DÍAZ, SABELA ESP 7 Comesaña Sporting Club

 2,92 AG 2018976 PEREZ LAHSEN, NAIMA ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

 2,91 AG 2021487 BLANCO GAGO, DANIELA ESP 7 Comesaña Sporting Club

 2,90 AG 2015252 ÁLVAREZ SANTOS, LIRA ESP 7 San Miguel de Oia

 2,78 AG 2014772 PEREIRA PERALBA, MEDHANIT ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

 2,75 AG 2018467 PEREIRA CAMPOS, ALDARA ESP 8 Atletismo Cuntis

 2,68 AG 2025396 FERNANDEZ GERMADE, MAIALEN ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

 2,67 AG 2018275 PIÑEIRO BERNARDEZ, LUA ESP 8 Atmo. Samertolameu

 2,67 AG 2018332 CONDE RODRIGUEZ, CARMEN ESP 8 CD San Paio A Estrada

 2,63 AG 2021029 MALVIDO PARDAVILA, NEREA ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

 2,62 AG 2021803 VILA FIGUEROA, CELIA ESP 7 Comesaña Sporting Club

 2,53 AG 2023485 GIL CALVIÑO, UXIA ESP 8 At Vila de Cangas

 2,41 AG 2018466 FOLLA BUSTELO, ZAIRA ESP 8 Atletismo Cuntis

 2,39 AG 2021600 RODRIGUEZ COSTOYA, NOA ESP 8 AD Mazi

 2,22 AG 2018279 RIOS ALONSO, AITANA ESP 8 Atmo. Samertolameu

 2,18 AG 2021086 GONZALEZ BARCIA, CARMEN ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

 2,14 AG 2023043 NORIEGA MELENDEZ, CAYETANA ESP 7 AD Mazi

 2,02 AG 2020998 TORRES PARDO, PAULA ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

 1,93 AG 2024539 VILARIÑO NOVIO, UXIA ESP 7 CD San Paio A Estrada

AG 2023602 ALONSO BERMEDEZ, SOFIA ESP 8 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 2025577 CRESPO CORREDERA, ANNA ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2025437 CRESPO PEREZ, ELÍA ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

AG 2025406 DOMINGUEZ VELASCO, DANIELA ESP 8 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 2025395 LODEIRO MILLAN, IRENE ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2019807 OTERO GARANGER, NOA ESP 7 AD Mazi

AG 2017658 PATIÑO VILLANUEVA, LORENA ESP 7 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

AG 2025421 VAZQUEZ RIAL, IRIA ESP 7 AD Mazi

AG 2022685 VILA GUISANDE, CARMEN ESP 7 At. Femenino Celta

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 9,22 AG 2021034 DACOSTA MAGDALENO, GEMA ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

 6,15 AG 2023487 CARCER VAZQUEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

 5,15 AG 2016944 SERANTES NUÑEZ, PAOLA ESP 7 AD Mazi

 4,65 AG 2015330 NOGUEIRA BODEGA, NOA AGERNESH ESP 7 AD Mazi

 4,57 AG 2021242 FERNANDEZ CARBALLO, PAULA ESP 8 At Vila de Cangas

 4,35 AG 2019544 LÓPEZ NAVARRO, UXÍA ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

 4,05 AG 2017164 IGLESIAS CARIDE, LIDIA ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

 3,93 AG 2024541 IGLESIAS ESPIÑO, ZAIRA ESP 7 CD San Paio A Estrada

 3,76 AG 2023345 NUÑEZ GARCIA, ADRIANA ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

Peso (2kg) FEM AL_AF



 3,13 AG 2014513 COSTAS LAGO, AINARA ESP 7 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 2021610 ABALO LORENZO, MARA ESP 7 AD Mazi

AG 5443 ARANGO BARETO, ALEJANDRA 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2021601 CALDAS NEGRO, ANTIA ESP 8 AD Mazi

AG 2023484 CASAS FIGUEROA, NAIA ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2025284 CHAVES MIGUENS, MARIÑA ESP 8 AD Mazi

AG 2018332 CONDE RODRIGUEZ, CARMEN ESP 8 CD San Paio A Estrada

AG 2025577 CRESPO CORREDERA, ANNA ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2023607 GARCIA DE LA PEÑA, INES ESP 7 CD San Paio A Estrada

AG 2023488 GONZALEZ SANTOS, ANA ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

AG 5143 NUÑEZ FILGUEIRA, CARME 7 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 5441 OTERO URES, ALBA 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2020997 PEREIRA PERALBA, NOA ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 5,29 AG 2021246 QUINTEIRO PENA, NOA ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

 4,65 AG 2024449 LEON MARTINEZ, ILANA ESP 10 At Vila de Cangas

 4,17 AG 2025417 IGLESIAS TEJEDOR, GABRIELA ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

 4,14 AG 2024430 LORENZO RODRÍGUEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

 3,55 AG 2024054 CALAHUCHE GARRIDO, MARTA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

 3,49 AG 2023327 RODRIGUEZ COMESAÑA, NOA ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2024429 GONZÁLEZ HERMIDA, ALBA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2024762 MARTIN POUSA, PAULA ESP 9 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 2020642 ORELLANA PIÑÓN, JIMENA ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 5449 PRIETO VAREAL, MARIÑA 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2025526 RINCON FERNANDEZ, ALICIA ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

AG 1963 VAZQUEZ ABALDE, SABELA ESP 9 C.S.C.R. Beade

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 14,91 AG 2021237 CASTRO RECAMAN, CANDELA ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

 14,88 AG 2021305 DEL VALLE SANTAMARINA, ALBA ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2024729 BENJERADA CHHITAOUI, NIHAL ESP 10 San Miguel de Marin

AG 2024054 CALAHUCHE GARRIDO, MARTA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2025627 CORES BELLO, SONIA ESP 10 ATLETISMO RIAS BAIXAS

AG 2023782 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, ELOISA ESP 9 Atletismo Deza

AG 2023489 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, LEIRE ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2024429 GONZÁLEZ HERMIDA, ALBA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2024762 MARTIN POUSA, PAULA ESP 9 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 5213 MOSMIH NRHAILAT, AMIRA 9 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 5449 PRIETO VAREAL, MARIÑA 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2024758 RODRIGUEZ BERTRAN, MIREIA ESP 10 San Miguel de Marin

AG 2023328 SOTO FERNANDEZ, ANTIA ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2024454 VILLAR PAZOS, BLANCA ESP 9 Atletismo Cuntis

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AG 2021610 ABALO LORENZO, MARA ESP 7 AD Mazi

AG 2025284 CHAVES MIGUENS, MARIÑA ESP 8 AD Mazi

Pelota (300g) FEM. AL_AF

Peso (1kg) FEM. AL_BF

Pelota (200g) FEM. AL_BF



AG 2020658 CUBELA PIÑEIRO, LAURA ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2023486 DOMINGUEZ RODAS, AIXA ESP 8 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2024662 DUQUE EL LOUBANI, SARAY ESP 7 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 2021242 FERNANDEZ CARBALLO, PAULA ESP 8 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2018466 FOLLA BUSTELO, ZAIRA ESP 8 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 2018173 GARCÍA GONZÁLEZ, NURIA ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2021013 IGLESIAS SUAREZ, LARA ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2021030 MALVIDO PARDAVILA, IRIS ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2021031 NERGA MARTINEZ, NOA ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2023043 NORIEGA MELENDEZ, CAYETANA ESP 7 AD Mazi

AG 2022015 OGANDO DOMINGUEZ, LARA ESP 8 Atletismo Morrazo

AG 2019807 OTERO GARANGER, NOA ESP 7 AD Mazi

AG 2018146 OTERO GRACIA, EVA MARIA ESP 8 Atletismo Morrazo

AG 2020997 PEREIRA PERALBA, NOA ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2023346 PEREZ CARRACEDO, AINHOA ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2018174 PÉREZ LÓPEZ, MARINA ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2014957 PORTO DOPAZO, PAULA ESP 7 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2020220 QUINTAS GUTIERREZ, EMMA ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2018147 REGUEIRA LOVEIRA, EMMA ESP 8 Atletismo Morrazo

AG 2021600 RODRIGUEZ COSTOYA, NOA ESP 8 AD Mazi

AG 2025421 VAZQUEZ RIAL, IRIA ESP 7 AD Mazi

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AG 2021610 ABALO LORENZO, MARA ESP 7 AD Mazi

AG 5443 ARANGO BARETO, ALEJANDRA 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2018335 BLANCO DURAN, CARLOTA ESP 8 CD San Paio A Estrada

AG 2023881 BOLEA DIAZ, AINA ESP 7 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 5437 CABADA GONZALEZ, ANTIA 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2022440 CALABRESI FERREYRA, SOFIA PAULA ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2021601 CALDAS NEGRO, ANTIA ESP 8 AD Mazi

AG 2021304 CARBALLAL LOPEZ, GORETTI ESP 8 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2023487 CARCER VAZQUEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2024524 CASTRO PADIN, CELIA ESP 7 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

AG 2025284 CHAVES MIGUENS, MARIÑA ESP 8 AD Mazi

AG 2024527 CORES MARIÑO, SABELA ESP 7 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

AG 2025577 CRESPO CORREDERA, ANNA ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2021034 DACOSTA MAGDALENO, GEMA ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2024540 DIEGUEZ LOUREIRO, ALMA ESP 7 CD San Paio A Estrada

AG 2024523 DIOS OTERO, LUCIA ESP 7 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

AG 2024525 DIZ JORGE, PAULA ESP 7 CLUB ATLETISMO CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

AG 2014662 DOMINGUEZ ABRUÑEDO, LUCIA ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2025396 FERNANDEZ GERMADE, MAIALEN ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

AG 1198 FERREIRA MATEO, CARLOTA ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2018466 FOLLA BUSTELO, ZAIRA ESP 8 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 2022457 FONSECA GONZALEZ, LEIRE ESP 8 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2023607 GARCIA DE LA PEÑA, INES ESP 7 CD San Paio A Estrada

AG 2023485 GIL CALVIÑO, UXIA ESP 8 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2020919 GIL FERNANDEZ, LUCIA ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2014664 GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ, VALERIA ESP 7 At. Femenino Celta

4x60m FEM. AL_AF



AG 2023138 GUTIERREZ PALACIOS, MARTINA ESP 7 At. Femenino Celta

AG 2017164 IGLESIAS CARIDE, LIDIA ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2014668 IGLESIAS MOURIÑO, ANDREA ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2021013 IGLESIAS SUAREZ, LARA ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2020882 LOURIDO FONTAN, CINTIA ESP 8 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 2015084 MAGALLANES PEREZ, CARMEN ESP 7 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 2021030 MALVIDO PARDAVILA, IRIS ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2021029 MALVIDO PARDAVILA, NEREA ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2018414 MORGADO RODRIGUEZ, ELISA ESP 7 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 2021031 NERGA MARTINEZ, NOA ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2021032 NERGA MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2015330 NOGUEIRA BODEGA, NOA AGERNESH ESP 7 AD Mazi

AG 2023043 NORIEGA MELENDEZ, CAYETANA ESP 7 AD Mazi

AG 2023345 NUÑEZ GARCIA, ADRIANA ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2019807 OTERO GARANGER, NOA ESP 7 AD Mazi

AG 2018467 PEREIRA CAMPOS, ALDARA ESP 8 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 2023346 PEREZ CARRACEDO, AINHOA ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2017837 PRIETO GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 7 At. Femenino Celta

AG 2020220 QUINTAS GUTIERREZ, EMMA ESP 7 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2021600 RODRIGUEZ COSTOYA, NOA ESP 8 AD Mazi

AG 2025098 ROMEU VICENTE, MARA ESP 7 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 2018343 RON CALVO, CARLA ESP 7 CD San Paio A Estrada

AG 5439 RUHLING RODRIGUEZ, MIA COCO 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2016944 SERANTES NUÑEZ, PAOLA ESP 7 AD Mazi

AG 2021378 VALCARCEL OTERO, CARME ESP 8 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 2025421 VAZQUEZ RIAL, IRIA ESP 7 AD Mazi

AG 2022685 VILA GUISANDE, CARMEN ESP 7 At. Femenino Celta

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

AG 2019853 ALONSO MARTINEZ, MARA ESP 9 At. Femenino Celta

AG 2019886 ÁLVAREZ CARRERA, ZAIRA ESP 9 At. Femenino Celta

AG 2025583 BERNARDEZ BASTON , MARTINA ESP 9 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG 2021245 BRUN FERNANDEZ, LEIRE ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2024054 CALAHUCHE GARRIDO, MARTA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2022449 CAO SIEIRO, MALENA ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2023491 CASTELO LOPEZ, SABELA ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2021237 CASTRO RECAMAN, CANDELA ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2025393 CORDEIRO BABI, ANA ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2021305 DEL VALLE SANTAMARINA, ALBA ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2021008 DOMINGUEZ HERMELO, SABELA ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2023489 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, LEIRE ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2020006 FERREIROA OTERO, MARTA ESP 9 At. Femenino Celta

AG 2023894 GONZALEZ CARRERA, MARA ESP 9 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 2024429 GONZÁLEZ HERMIDA, ALBA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2022954 GONZALEZ PENA, AINHOA ESP 9 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG 2019861 GONZÁLEZ PEREZ, NATALIA ESP 9 At. Femenino Celta

AG 2025417 IGLESIAS TEJEDOR, GABRIELA ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2025603 LAGO SANCHEZ, PAULA ESP 9 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 2024430 LORENZO RODRÍGUEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

4x50m FEM. AL_BF



AG 2023880 MARTINEZ SIERPES, AMANDA ESP 10 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 2018074 MELIO RIVAS, LOLA ESP 9 AD Mazi

AG 2021919 PAMPILLON FERNANDEZ, VICTORIA ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2025582 PENA FERNANDEZ, SABELA ESP 9 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG 2021608 PEREZ MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 9 AD Mazi

AG 2021238 PIÑEIRO VILAS, VEGA ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2022292 RIAL SALGUEIRO, EMMA ESP 9 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG 2023883 ROCHA BAUTISTA, PAULA ESP 9 S.A. DO TREGA

AG 2018073 RODRIGUEZ CASTIÑEIRAS, AITANA ESP 9 AD Mazi

AG 2020639 SOLLA BOO, ANDREA ESP 9 AD Mazi

AG 2024043 SOTELO QUINTEIRO, ALDARA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2023328 SOTO FERNANDEZ, ANTIA ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 11:33.61 AG 2021013 IGLESIAS SUAREZ, LARA ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

 11:50.07 AG 2020882 LOURIDO FONTAN, CINTIA ESP 8 Atletismo Cuntis

 11:55.43 AG 2021030 MALVIDO PARDAVILA, IRIS ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

 12:59.09 AG 2608 GONZALEZ BESADA, RAQUEL ESP 7 VALLE INCLAN - O GROVE

 13:15.65 AG 2018466 FOLLA BUSTELO, ZAIRA ESP 8 Atletismo Cuntis

 13:18.94 AG 2021029 MALVIDO PARDAVILA, NEREA ESP 7 At Vila de Cangas

 13:36.65 AG 2024662 DUQUE EL LOUBANI, SARAY ESP 7 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 3062 ALFONSO MOLDES, ANTIA ESP 7 VALLE INCLAN - O GROVE

AG 2023602 ALONSO BERMEDEZ, SOFIA ESP 8 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 5333 ALVAREZ OTERO, LAURA 7 VALLE INCLAN - O GROVE

AG 5336 BENAVIDES ABILLEIRA, MARTA 7 VALLE INCLAN - O GROVE

AG 2021304 CARBALLAL LOPEZ, GORETTI ESP 8 At Vila de Cangas

AG 5335 CASTRO BEA, CARLA 7 VALLE INCLAN - O GROVE

AG 2014513 COSTAS LAGO, AINARA ESP 7 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 2025406 DOMINGUEZ VELASCO, DANIELA ESP 8 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 5334 HANDT FERRADAS, ALBA 7 VALLE INCLAN - O GROVE

AG 1022 MARTINEZ PIÑEIRO, MIREYA ESP 7 VALLE INCLAN - O GROVE

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club

 06:27.76 AG 2021237 CASTRO RECAMAN, CANDELA ESP 9 At Vila de Cangas

AG 2024430 LORENZO RODRÍGUEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 5213 MOSMIH NRHAILAT, AMIRA 9 Atletismo Cuntis

AG 2020642 ORELLANA PIÑÓN, JIMENA ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2021808 PARENTE FERNÁNDEZ, SALOMÉ ESP 9 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 1963 VAZQUEZ ABALDE, SABELA ESP 9 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 2024454 VILLAR PAZOS, BLANCA ESP 9 Atletismo Cuntis

2.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_AF

1.000m Marcha FEM. en pista_BF


